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ISLAND CLASSIC - 36 Hole Men's Single Stableford

Competition Prize Report
Sat, 27 Aug 2022 to Sun, 28 Aug 2022

Pos Prize Type Mem No Gender Name Hdcp Rnd# Total Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Stableford (Off Scratch)
Place Getters

1 01404 M Ely, Justin +42(+3) 1 30 0.00 x Overall Scratch -$150 Gift Card
5 2150405374 M Rook, David 122 1 25 0.00 x Overall Scratch R/U-$100 Gizt
Car

Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1 00666 M Johnston, Stuart 9.9(11) 2 70 0.00 x 36 Hole Div Winner -$150 GiLt
Car

2 03225 M Garvey, Stuart 72(8) 2 68  0.00 x 36 Hole Div R/up- $100 Gift Card

3 2150900194 M NICHOLSON, Rick 47(6) 2 66 0.00 x 36 Hole Div 2nd R/Up -$75 Gig
Car

2 38290 M Shirlow, Michael 88(10) 1 36  0.00 x Sat 18 Hole Div Winner -$100 Gii(‘jt
Carl

3 00760 M Glasson, Drew 84(10) 1 35 0.00 x Sat 18 Hole Div R/up - $50 Gig
Car

1 4010906092 M  Ellis, Dean 48(6) 2 37 0.00 x Sun 18 Hole Div Winner - $100

Gift Voucher

4 00848 M  Cole, Ray 648 2 35 0.00 x Sun 18 Hole Div R/Up -$50 Gift

Voucher

Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1 00508 M Street, Joe 14.8(16) 2 73 0.00 x 36 Hole Div Winner -$150 Gift
Card

2 00432 M Harris, Geoffrey 18.3(20) 2 72 0.00 x 36 Hole Div R/up- $100 Gift Card

3 2151000025 M FORTESCUE, John 14.7 (16) 2 67 0.00 x 36 Hole Div 2nd R/Up -$75 Gifé
Carl
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Pos Prize Type Mem No Gender Name Hdcp Rnd# Total Prize

1 01417 M  Herbert, Ashton 16.8(18) 1 37  0.00 x Sat 18 Hole Div Winner -$100 Gig
Carl

3 01272 M Ryan, Paul 14.1(15) 1 35 0.00 x Sat 18 Hole Div R/up - $50 Gift

Card

2 2211200780 M Duff, Anthony 16.8(18) 2 37 0.00 x Sun 18 Hole Div Winner - $100

Gift Voucher

4 01411 M Johnstone, Garry 13.7(15) 2 36 0.00 x Sun 18 Hole Div R/Up -$50 (ﬁift

Voucher

Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1 02065 M Easey, Colin 226(24) 2 74 0.00 x 36 Hole Div Winner -$150 GiLt
Carl

2 2140300321 M Hawksworth, James 229 (24) 2 73 0.00 x 36 Hole Div R/up- $100 Gift Card

3 00420 M  Fewings, Lee 206 (31) 2 67 0.00 x 36 Hole Div 2nd R/Up -$75 Gig
Carl

2 01073 M Johnson, Clyde 27.7(29) 1 36  0.00 x Sat 18 Hole Div Winner -$100 Gift

Card

4 00524 M Laing, Gary 227(24) 1 35 0.00 x Sat 18 Hole Div R/up - $50 GiLt
Carl

3 2211200776 M SMITH, Cooper 23.1(25) 2 37 0.00 x Sun 18 Hole Div Winner - $100

Gift Voucher

4 02004 M  Reid, Paul 19.7(21) 2 36 0.00 x Sun 18 Hole Div R/Up -$50 Gift

Voucher

Division: Overall

Type: Stableford
Ball Rundowns

(no. 1) 00622 M Post, Michael 16.4 (18) 1 35 0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday
(no. 2) 2140300299 M Chalmers, Adam 14.1(15) 1 35 0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday
(no. 4) 03960 M  Herbert, Troy 55(7) 1 34 0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday
(no. 6) 2150407856 M Coogan, Neil 43(5) 1 34 0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday
(no. 8) 22370 M PITMAN, GRAEME 19.3(21) 1 34 0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday
(no. 9) 01308 M Ylinen, Urpo 18.2(20) 1 34 0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday
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Pos Prize Type Mem No Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize
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00465

00296

03146

00563

01774

2210102679

03570

2211200805

02537

2151000024

2150804316

2150300534

00154

01371

01597

01253

2211200061

2211200828

2140407974

2150900496

02272

Wormleaton, Colin

Moxon, Peter

Thompson, Peter

Elphick, Keith

McBaron, Wade

Birmingham, Luke

Hanson, Dale

BRADY, Jason

Burley, Scott

Fortescue, Bradley

Hackett, Rohan

Blair, Andrew

Coneybeare, Robert

Morgan, John

Rolff, Jason

Maxwell, Paul

BARRACLOUGH, SHANE

CARLON, Harley

Duffin, Noel

Habgood, Colin

Mander, Philip
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58(7) 1 34
171(19) 1 33
14.8(16) 1 33
202(22) 1 33
158(17) 1 33

69(8) 1 33
24.6(26) 1 33
15.1(16) 1 33
201(22) 1 33

58(7) 1 32

29(4) 1 32
18.6(20) 1 32
179(19) 1 32
153(17) 1 32
139(15) 1 32
26.7(28) 1 32
100 (11) 1 32
109(12) 1 32

58(7) 1 31
95(11) 1 31
106(12) 1 31

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday
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Pos Prize Type Mem No Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total
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(no.

(no.

(no.

(no.

(no.

(no.

(no.

(no.

(no.

(no.

(no.

(no.

(no.

(no.

(no.

(no.

(no.

(no.

(no.

(no.

(no.

42)

44)

46)

48)

49)

50)

52)

3)

4)

6)

10)

11)

15)

19)

21)

24)

26)

28)

34)

38)

40)

01028

00675

2140300311

01412

09212

01656

01980

02928

00656

02918

01476

2151000251

00094

00044

5012913075

01333

2150407860

2211200733

01401

2151000299

03625

M

Ingram, Murray

Reid, Robert

Stace, John

Ison, Nathan

STINSON, MICHAEL

McNeil, Stephen

Penrose, Edward

Fuller, Warren

Peck, Trevor

Jansen, Hans

Beverley, Nathaniel

SOUTHAN, BRAD

Bortoletto, Walter

Mattacott, David

Fitzgerald, Tim

McCann, Geoffrey

Fitzgerald, Paul

SMITH, Samuel

Wall, Daryl

Bradshaw, Tannah

Mclaren, Mark
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16.6 (18) 1 31
193(21) 1 31
16.4(18) 1 31
125(14) 1 31
143(16) 1 30
10.0(11) 1 30
86(10) 1 30
18.9 (20) 2 35
19.8(21) 2 35
22.3(24) 2 35
92(10) 2 34
17.7(19) 2 33
25.4(27) 2 33
149 (16) 2 32
19.9(21) 2 32
156 (17) 2 32
123 (14) 2 32
152 (17) 2 32
11.8(13) 2 31
202(22) 2 30
11.9(13) 2 30

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Saturday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday

0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday
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Pos Prize Type Mem No Gender Name Hdcp Rnd# Total Prize

(no. 43) 02242 M  Dunne, Colin 24.1(26) 2 30 0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday
(no. 44) 2211200797 M JACOBS, Todd 22.4(24) 2 30 0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday
(no. 46) 00734 M Brooks, Geoffrey 18.0(19) 2 30 0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday
(no. 50) 03692 M Taylor, Frank 223(24) 2 30 0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday
(no. 53) 01529 M Crowley, Michael 21.3(23) 2 29 0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday
(no. 54) 00307 M Smith, Anthony 7909 2 29 0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday
(no. 55) 00937 M Jager, Gregory 13.0(14) 2 29 0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday
(no. 56) 2151000040 M SIMPSON, Michael 58(7) 2 29 0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday
(no. 57) 03961 M Mann, William 16.2(18) 2 29 0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday
(no. 58) 2200900949 M  Mackaway, Wayne 12.8(14) 2 29 0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday
(no. 59) 2211200802 M  Doyle, Peter 13.4(15) 2 29 0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday
(no. 60) 2150400718 M Thomas, Barry 18.8(20) 2 29 0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday
(no. 61) 10520 M Coutman, Michael +0.3(1) 2 28 0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday
(no. 62) 2150900100 M  LEOPOLD, Ross 51(6) 2 28 0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday
(no. 63) 2211200758 M lzzard, Jon 9.0(10) 2 28 0.00 x 1 Golf Ball - Sunday

Division: Overall

Type: Special
Special Prizes
NTP 5th 2150407856 M Coogan, Neil 0.00 x Nambucca Newsagency " -

66cms!Scratchie Combo”

NTP 5th 2150401927 M Mealey, Paul 0.00 x Nambucca Newsagency
"Scratchie Combo"

NTP 7th 01453 M Burkinshaw, Kai 0.00 x Sleeve of Balls

NTP 7th 00689 M Mohr, Leslie 0.00 x Sleeve of Balls
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Pos Prize Type Mem No Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize

NTP 8th

NTP 8th

NTP 13th

NTP 13th

NTP 15th

NTP 15th

NTP 18th

NTP 18th

Accuracy
Drive -
Divisions 1,2
&3

Accuracy
Drive -
Divisions 1,2
&3

Accuracy
Drive -
Divisions 1,2
&3

Accuracy
Drive -
Divisions 1,2
&3

Accuracy
Drive -
Divisions 1,2
&3

2150401927

02918

00485

02272

2151000024

01412

00485

10520

10520

00351

00044

01529

M

Mealey, Paul

Jansen, Hans

Frost, Steve

Mander, Philip

Fortescue, Bradley

Ison, Nathan

Frost, Steve

Coutman, Michael

Coutman, Michael

Haworth, Craig

Killingbeck, Stephen

Mattacott, David

Crowley, Michael
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0.00 x Sleeve of Balls

0.00 x Sleeve of Balls

0.00 x Sleeve of Balls - 2.0m

0.00 x Sleeve of Balls

0.00 x Sleeve of Balls - 99cms!

0.00 x Sleeve of Balls

0.00 x Sleeve of Balls - 2.2m

0.00 x Sleeve of Balls

0.00 x Sleeve of Balls

0.00 x Sleeve of Balls

0.00 x Sleeve of Balls

0.00 x Sleeve of Balls

0.00 x Sleeve of Balls
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